

BIDDERS:				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		FRANK GURNEY, INC		JANSON, INC.		TRANSPORTATION SYSTEMS, INC.		AWARD CONSTRUCTION, INC.		PETERSON BROTHERS, INC.		PAVEMENT SURFACE CONTROL	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	MOBILIZATION	1	L.S.	\$ 10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$57,000.00	\$57,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$71,000.00	\$71,000.00	\$31,056.79	\$31,056.79	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00
2	BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 31 - 8 FT. LONG POST	1,500	L.F.	\$ 26.00	\$39,000.00	\$24.50	\$36,750.00	\$27.80	\$41,700.00	\$28.60	\$42,900.00	\$29.50	\$44,250.00	\$33.19	\$49,785.00	\$36.00	\$54,000.00
3	BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 31 - 9 FT. LONG POST	2,475	L.F.	\$ 27.00	\$66,825.00	\$28.50	\$70,537.50	\$32.00	\$79,200.00	\$33.00	\$81,675.00	\$33.80	\$83,655.00	\$36.96	\$91,476.00	\$45.00	\$111,375.00
4	BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 31 - 11 FT. LONG POST	3,338	L.F.	\$ 28.00	\$93,464.00	\$33.00	\$110,154.00	\$34.00	\$113,492.00	\$35.00	\$116,830.00	\$36.00	\$120,168.00	\$45.62	\$152,279.56	\$67.00	\$223,646.00
5	BEAM GUARDRAIL FLARED TERMINAL	5	EACH	\$ 2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,100.00	\$10,500.00	\$2,675.00	\$13,375.00	\$2,860.00	\$14,300.00	\$2,820.00	\$14,100.00	\$2,333.78	\$11,668.90	\$2,750.00	\$13,750.00
6	BEAM GUARDRAIL NON-FLARED TERMINAL	4	EACH	\$ 2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$8,800.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,025.00	\$12,100.00	\$2,700.00	\$10,800.00	\$2,937.14	\$11,748.56	\$2,950.00	\$11,800.00
7	BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 31 NON-FLARED TERMINAL	33	EACH	\$ 2,500.00	\$82,500.00	\$2,400.00	\$79,200.00	\$2,675.00	\$88,275.00	\$2,800.00	\$92,400.00	\$2,820.00	\$93,060.00	\$3,265.22	\$107,752.26	\$3,250.00	\$107,250.00
8	BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 31	88	L.F.	\$ 25.00	\$2,200.00	\$23.00	\$2,024.00	\$26.00	\$2,288.00	\$24.75	\$2,178.00	\$27.00	\$2,376.00	\$30.21	\$2,658.48	\$30.00	\$2,640.00
9	BEAM GUARDRAIL TRANSITION SECTION TYPE 6	4	EACH	\$ 1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,605.00	\$6,420.00	\$2,250.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$6,800.00	\$1,203.93	\$4,815.72	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00
10	BEAM GUARDRAIL TRANSITION SECTION TYPE 23	10	EACH	\$ 2,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$3,060.00	\$30,600.00	\$3,745.00	\$37,450.00	\$4,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$3,950.00	\$39,500.00	\$3,318.04	\$33,180.40	\$7,000.00	\$70,000.00
11	BEAM GUARDRAIL REDUCER SECTION TYPE B	6	EACH	\$ 500.00	\$3,000.00	\$400.00	\$2,400.00	\$400.00	\$2,400.00	\$835.00	\$5,010.00	\$425.00	\$2,550.00	\$578.91	\$3,473.46	\$850.00	\$5,100.00
12	PERMANENT SIGNING	1	L.S.	\$ 121,468.00	\$121,468.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$241,000.00	\$241,000.00	\$218,260.00	\$218,260.00	\$185,000.00	\$185,000.00	\$209,080.50	\$209,080.50	\$220,000.00	\$220,000.00
13	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	L.S.	\$ 137,700.00	\$137,700.00	\$108,500.00	\$108,500.00	\$59,400.00	\$59,400.00	\$74,500.00	\$74,500.00	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$97,103.11	\$97,103.11	\$350,000.00	\$350,000.00
14	TRIMMING AND CLEANUP	1	L.S.	\$ 500.00	\$500.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$7,664.87	\$7,664.87	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
15	SPCC PLAN	1	L.S.	\$ 500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,042.96	\$1,042.96	\$750.00	\$750.00
	BASIS OF AWARD: TOTAL BID ITEMS 1-15				\$603,157.00		\$680,015.50		\$757,400.00		\$769,153.00		\$782,459.00		\$814,786.57		\$1,311,311.00